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Anno:

Specialita:

2013
HV peso 15 1ib

Sede: Modena
Posizione Nome
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Danieli Riccardo
Graziani Gilberto
Mesoraca Giuseppe
Rifici Giuseppe
Belloni Giuseppe
Giusti Marco
Castellani Paolo
Bresciani Lucio
Cera Aroldo
Cassese Aniello
Molinari Giovanni
Stocco Angelo
Coghi Moris

Leone Pino

Mazzi Alberto
Malavolta Fiorenzo
Marangon Adriano
Galli Romeo

Ricci Maccarini Giovanni
Mazzolari Gianpietro
Contarato Renato
Bacci Luciano
Giovannini Sergio
Bianchi Enrico
Pini Gianni

Giarola Oliviero
Candia Manfredo
Focaccia Romeo
Franchi Paolo

Sezione

Bassano del Grappa

Lugo di Romagna
Modena

Fidenza

Cremona
Pietrasanta
Mantova
Mantova

Cerea

Fidenza

Fidenza

Bassano del Grappa

Mantova

Modena
Pietrasanta
Modena

Cerea

Pietrasanta

Lugo di Romagna
Cremona

Cerea

Pietrasanta

Prato

Lucca

Fidenza

Cerea

Prato

Lugo di Romagna
Prato

Punteggio
499
498
498
497
497
496
496
496
496
494
494
493
493
493
492
492
492
492
491
491
491
491
491
490
489
489
488
488
488

Mouche
27
33
31
34
28
28
27
22
22
26
19
23
20
15
28
27
26
19
28
23
21
21
21
22
21
17
22
21
19



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

De Tomi Tiziano
Marando Vicenzo
De Santi Allesandro
Beraldo Gino
Longhi Tiziana
Cini Maurizio
Valeri Luigi
Baldissarri Augusto
Strobbe Giuliano
Motta Dino
Bernardi Rodolfo
Fantozzi Alberto
Donadi Luciano
Pollini Marco

Verona

Bassano del Grappa
Pietrasanta

Treviso

Cremona

Siena

Prato

Lugo di Romagna
Cerea

Modena

Bassano del Grappa
Lucca

Treviso

Bondeno

488
488
487
487
486
485
484
483
480
480
479
479
476
468

18
15
21
18
17
20
18
20
22
16
20
12
10
14




